
 
BaliMUN XIII 
CCS Delegation 
ALL WORK WILL BE SUBMITTED ON GOOGLE CLASSROOM 
CCS LIBRARY MUN RESEARCH PAGE 

Week Date Activities Notes 

2 September 6 Country and Committee assignments   

3 Wed, Sept 17 Research preparation & practice  

4 September 23 Research preparation & practice  

5 September 30 Work on Country Background 

Country Background due Monday, Oct 7 
 

6 October 7  Position Paper research (pick 1 of your 

topics) 

Links for your research  

UNEP 

UNICEF 

SC 

 

7 October 14  BREAK, NO CLASS  

8 October 22 
(Tuesday) 

Opening Speech #1 research 

Position Paper #1 Due 
Collect WhatsApp #s 

 

8 Wed, Oct 23 Opening Speech #1 research  

9 October 28  PARENT CONFERENCES, NO CLASS  

9 Tue, Oct 29 Opening Speech #1 Due TOMORROW  

10 Mon, November 
4 

Opening Speech #2 research 

Practice Opening Speeches 

 

10 Wed, Nov 6 Practice Opening Speeches  

Opening Speech #2 Due  
 

11 Mon, Nov 11 NO SCHOOL  

11 Tues, Nov 12  

Conference prep/resolutions 

 

https://sites.google.com/ccsbali.com/ccslibrary/research/mun/balimun-13
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1hUa2llq2xXhyuftaGDktTfNKBGI02E6LOGX1QOtFaig/edit?gid=1639351341#gid=1639351341
https://classroom.google.com/c/NzA1NDczNzI5MjY3
https://sites.google.com/ccsbali.com/ccslibrary/research/mun
https://sites.google.com/ccsbali.com/ccslibrary/research/mun/balimun-13/unep-united-nations-environmental-programme
https://sites.google.com/ccsbali.com/ccslibrary/research/mun/balimun-13/unicef-united-nations-childrens-fund
https://sites.google.com/ccsbali.com/ccslibrary/research/mun/balimun-13/unsc-security-council


 

12 Wed, Nov 13  Conference prep/resolutions  

12 Sat, Nov 16 THE CONFERENCE!  

11 Sun, Nov 17 THE CONFERENCE!  

 


